Wedding Group Rates
The Finest Playa Mujeres

Catherine Joson & Liam Fitzwater

CONTRACT RATE SCHEDULE FOR GUESTS

Cancun - Cancun AND Riviera Maya (CUN)

Package Type: Hotel Only

Finest Playa Mujeres by Excellence - All Inclusive
All rates are retail per person.

Room category Length Single Double
Junior Suite Spa or Poolview i

Shared round-trip transfers 3nights  $1,02581  $692.87
included

4 nights  $1,358.75 $914.84

5nights  $1,691.68  $1,136.79

6 nights  $2,024.62  $1,358.74

7nights  $2,357.56  $1,580.70

Excellence Club Junior Suite
Oceanfront

Shared round-trip transfers
included

3nights $1,204.17 $811.78
4 nights $1,596.56 $1,073.38
5nights $1,988.95 $1,334.96
6 nights $2,381.34 $1,596.56

7 nights  $2,773.74 $1,858.15

Junior Suite with Private Pool

Shared round-trip transfers included 3nights  $1,204.17 $811.78

Triple

$659.58

$870.44

$1,081.30

$1,292.16

$1,503.02

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$772.54

4 nights $1,596.56 $1,073.38 $1,021.05

5nights $1,988.95 $1,334.96 $1,269.57

6 nights $2,381.34 $1,596.56 $1,518.08

7 nights $2,773.74 $1,858.16 $1,766.59

Quad 05

N/A -

N/A S

N/A ---

N/A -

N/A ---

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A ---

N/A -

N/A

N/A

N/A -

N/A -

Page 1

12/7/2017 2:38:04 PM

Child

$27.00
age 0-3

$27.00
age 0-3
$27.00
age 0-3
$27.00
age 0-3

$27.00
age 0-3

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$27.00
age 0-3
$27.00
age 0-3
$27.00
age 0-3
$27.00
age 0-3
$27.00
age 0-3

Junior

$348.84
age 4-12

$456.11
age 4-12
$563.40
age 4-12
$670.68
age 4-12

$777.95
age 4-12

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$406.31
age 4-12
$532.75
age 4-12
$659.18
age 4-12
$785.62
age 4-12
$912.06
age 4-12



Pool Junior Swim-up Suite
Shared round-trip transfers
included

Excellence Club Pool Junior
Swim-Up Suite

Shared round-trip transfers
included

Family Suite
Shared round-trip transfers
included

Two Story Rooftop Terrace Suite
with Plunge Pool

Shared round-trip transfers
included

Pool Family Suite
Shared round-trip transfers
included

*N/A — hotel inventory currently not available for these rates or occupancy level not applicable.

3 nights

4 nights

5 nights

6 nights

7 nights

3 nights

4 nights

5 nights

6 nights

7 nights

3 nights

4 nights

5 nights

6 nights

7 nights

3 nights

4 nights

5 nights

6 nights

7 nights

3 nights

4 nights

5 nights

6 nights

7 nights

$1,239.84

$1,644.13

$2,048.40

$2,452.68

$2,856.97

$1,311.19

$1,739.25

$2,167.31

$2,595.37

$3,023.44

$1,311.19

$1,739.25

$2,167.31

$2,595.37

$3,023.44

$1,382.53

$1,834.37

$2,286.22

$2,738.06

$3,189.90

$1,489.54

$1,977.06

$2,464.57

$2,952.09

$3,439.61

$835.56

$1,105.08

$1,374.60

$1,644.12

$1,913.64

$883.12

$1,168.50

$1,453.88

$1,739.24

$2,024.62

$883.12

$1,168.50

$1,453.88

$1,739.24

$2,024.62

$930.69

$1,231.92

$1,533.14

$1,834.38

$2,135.60

$1,002.03

$1,327.04

$1,652.05

$1,977.06

$2,302.07

$795.13

$1,051.18

$1,307.22

$1,563.27

$1,819.31

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$840.32

$1,111.42

$1,382.53

$1,653.64

$1,924.74

$885.50

$1,171.67

$1,457.84

$1,744.00

$2,030.17

$953.28

$1,262.04

$1,570.80

$1,879.56

$2,188.31

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$27.00
age 0-3

$27.00
age 0-3

$27.00
age 0-3

$27.00
age 0-3

$27.00
age 0-3

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$27.00

$27.00

age 0-3
$27.00

age 0-3
$27.00

age 0-3
$27.00

age 0-3

RATES QUOTED ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND INVENTORY AT THE TIME OF BOOKING.

AIRFARE IS NOT INCLUDED.
This property allows a maximum of 3 adults in any room category.

Some room categories are restricted to 2 adults per room.

$417.80
age 4-12
$548.07
age 4-12
$678.34
age 4-12
$808.61
age 4-12

$938.87
age 4-12

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$440.79

$578.72

age 4-12
$716.66

age 4-12
$854.59

age 4-12
$992.52

age 4-12

$463.78
age 4-12
$609.38

age 4-12
$754.97

age 4-12
$900.56

age 4-12
$1,046.16

age 4-12

$498.26

$655.36

age 4-12
$812.44

age 4-12
$969.53

age 4-12
$1,126.62

age 4-12





