#### Wedding Group Rates The Finest Playa Mujeres Catherine Joson & Liam Fitzwater

# CONTRACT RATE SCHEDULE FOR GUESTS

### Cancun - Cancun AND Riviera Maya (CUN)

### Package Type: Hotel Only

## Finest Playa Mujeres by Excellence - All Inclusive

All rates are retail per person.

Room category	Length	Single	Double	Triple	Quad	05	06	07	08	Child	Junior
Junior Suite Spa or Poolview Shared round-trip transfers included	3 nights	\$1,025.81	\$692.87	\$659.58	N/A					\$27.00 age 0-3	\$348.84 age 4-12
	4 nights	\$1,358.75	\$914.84	\$870.44	N/A					\$27.00 age 0-3	\$456.11 age 4-12
	5 nights	\$1,691.68	\$1,136.79	\$1,081.30	N/A					\$27.00 age 0-3	\$563.40 age 4-12
	6 nights	\$2,024.62	\$1,358.74	\$1,292.16	N/A					\$27.00 age 0-3	\$670.68 age 4-12
	7 nights	\$2,357.56	\$1,580.70	\$1,503.02	N/A					\$27.00 age 0-3	\$777.95 age 4-12
Excellence Club Junior Suite Oceanfront Shared round-trip transfers included	3 nights	\$1,204.17	\$811.78	N/A	N/A					N/A	N/A
	4 nights	\$1,596.56	\$1,073.38	N/A	N/A					N/A	N/A
	5 nights	\$1,988.95	\$1,334.96	N/A	N/A					N/A	N/A
	6 nights	\$2,381.34	\$1,596.56	N/A	N/A					N/A	N/A
	7 nights	\$2,773.74	\$1,858.15	N/A	N/A					N/A	N/A
Junior Suite with Private Pool Shared round-trip transfers included	3 nights	\$1,204.17	\$811.78	\$772.54	N/A					\$27.00	\$406.31
	4 nights	\$1,596.56	\$1,073.38 \$	1,021.05	N/A					age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$532.75
	5 nights	\$1,988.95	\$1,334.96 \$	1,269.57	N/A					age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$659.18
	6 nights	\$2.381.34	\$1,596.56 \$	1.518.08	N/A					age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$785.62
			\$1,858.16 \$		N/A					age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$912.06
	7 nights	<i>φ2</i> ,773.74	\$1,000.10 <b>\$</b>	1,700.59	IN/A					age 0-3	age 4-12

<b>Pool Junior Swim-up Suite</b> Shared round-trip transfers included	3 nights	\$1,239.84	\$835.56	\$795.13	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$417.80 age 4-12
	4 nights	\$1,644.13	\$1,105.08	8 \$1,051.18	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$548.07 age 4-12
	5 nights	\$2,048.40	\$1,374.6	\$1,307.22	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$678.34 age 4-12
	6 nights	\$2,452.68	\$1,644.12	2 \$1,563.27	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$808.61 age 4-12
	7 nights	\$2,856.97	\$1,913.64	\$1,819.31	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$938.87 age 4-12
Excellence Club Pool Junior Swim-Up Suite	3 nights	\$1,311.19	\$883.12	N/A	N/A	 	 	N/A	N/A
Shared round-trip transfers included	4 nights	\$1,739.25	\$1,168.50	N/A	N/A	 	 	N/A	N/A
	5 nights	\$2,167.31	\$1,453.88	N/A	N/A	 	 	N/A	N/A
	6 nights	\$2,595.37	\$1,739.24	N/A	N/A	 	 	N/A	N/A
	7 nights	\$3,023.44	\$2,024.62	N/A	N/A	 	 	N/A	N/A
Family Suite Shared round-trip transfers included	3 nights	\$1,311.19	\$883.12	\$840.32	N/A	 	 	\$27.00	\$440.79
	4 nights	\$1,739.25	\$1,168.50	\$1,111.42	N/A	 	 	\$27.00	\$578.72
	_		\$1,453.88		N/A	 	 	age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$716.66
		+_,						age 0-3	age 4-12
	6 nights	\$2,595.37	\$1,739.24	\$1,653.64	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$854.59 age 4-12
	7 nights	\$3,023.44	\$2,024.62	\$1,924.74	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$992.52 age 4-12
<b>Two Story Rooftop Terrace Suite</b> <b>with Plunge Pool</b> <i>Shared round-trip transfers</i> <i>included</i>								\$27.00	\$463.78
	3 nights	\$1,382.53	\$930.69	\$885.50	N/A	 	 	age 0-3	age 4-12
	4 nights	\$1,834.37	\$1,231.92	\$1,171.67	N/A	 	 	\$27.00	\$609.38
	5 nights	\$2,286.22	\$1,533.14	\$1,457.84	N/A	 	 	age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$754.97
								age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$900.56
	6 nights	\$2,738.06	\$1,834.38	\$1,744.00	N/A	 	 	age 0-3	age 4-12
	7 nights	\$3,189.90	\$2,135.60	\$2,030.17	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$1,046.16 age 4-12
<b>Pool Family Suite</b> Shared round-trip transfers included	3 nights	\$1,489.54	\$1 002 03	\$953.28	N/A	 	 	\$27.00	\$498.26
	-							\$27.00	\$655.36
	0		\$1,327.04	, ,	N/A	 	 	age 0-3	age 4-12
	5 nights	\$2,464.57	\$1,652.05	\$1,570.80	N/A	 	 	\$27.00 age 0-3	\$812.44 age 4-12
	6 nights	\$2,952.09	\$1,977.06	\$1,879.56	N/A	 	 	\$27.00	\$969.53
	7 nights	\$ \$3,439.61	\$2,302.07	\$2,188.31	N/A	 	 	age 0-3 \$27.00	age 4-12 \$1,126.62
								age 0-3	age 4-12

\*N/A – hotel inventory currently not available for these rates or occupancy level not applicable.

RATES QUOTED ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND INVENTORY AT THE TIME OF BOOKING. AIRFARE IS NOT INCLUDED.

> This property allows a maximum of 3 adults in any room category. Some room categories are restricted to 2 adults per room.